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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8473 Helen Carstens           09 North Crawford                 22:21.4  7:12 
      2    2 8495 Ella Hein                11 Prairie du Chien               22:50.1  7:21 
      3    3 8499 Karly Jaynes             10 Prairie du Chien               22:51.5  7:22 
      4    4 8498 Amber Huser              11 Prairie du Chien               23:09.0  7:28 
      5    5 8496 Greta Hein               09 Prairie du Chien               23:11.6  7:28 
      6    6 8501 Meg Katzung              09 Prairie du Chien               23:31.0  7:35 
      7      8571 Tenley Wopat             09 Royall                         23:49.1  7:40 
      8      8455 Catrina Johnson          11 New Lisbon                     24:42.7  7:58 
      9    7 8510 Alicia Brisbois          12 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:09.8  8:06 
     10      8587 Maxine Grover            09 Seneca                         25:37.2  8:15 
     11    8 8511 Megan Brisbois           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:59.9  8:23 
     12      8570 Madeline Wainwright      09 Royall                         26:08.2  8:25 
     13    9 8500 Jayden Jenks             09 Prairie du Chien               26:55.3  8:40 
     14   10 8479 Norah O'Brien            11 North Crawford                 27:31.6  8:52 
     15   11 8636 Allison Oswald           12 Wauzeka-Steuben                27:51.1  8:58 
     16      8416 Tahmara Hendrickson      09 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:02.6  9:02 
     17   12 8513 Veronica Carpenter       11 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:06.5  9:03 
     18      8548 Elizabeth Husker         09 Riverdale                      28:19.6  9:08 
     19   13 8493 Faith Dillman            11 Prairie du Chien               28:25.5  9:09 
     20   14 8635 Cherish Marfilius        11 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:27.9  9:10 
     21   15 8480 Katie Schellhorn         10 North Crawford                 28:38.5  9:14 
     22   16 8526 Anne Schulze             11 Richland Center/Ithaca         28:50.6  9:18 
     23      8457 Molly Wiese              11 New Lisbon                     29:06.9  9:23 
     24      8567 Paige Britzman           09 Royall                         29:16.4  9:26 
     25   17 8520 Lauren Johnson           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:23.2  9:28 
     26   18 8524 Monica Rocha-Bartole     12 Richland Center/Ithaca         29:43.0  9:34 
     27      8396 Ashley Williams          10 Cassville                      29:51.4  9:37 
     28   19 8634 Haley Atkinson           11 Wauzeka-Steuben                30:09.4  9:43 
     29   20 8633 Molly Asleson            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                30:21.1  9:47 
     30   21 8400 Sam McLeer               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:26.2  9:48 
     31      8409 Alina Bass               12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:01.1 10:00 
     32      8590 Carmen Brant             10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:05.0 10:01 
     33   22 8398 Jamie Dilley             12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:12.7 10:03 
     34      8591 Annie Cerjak             11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:24.1 10:07 
     35      8596 Reynolds Staci           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:50.5 10:15 
     36   23 8477 Sara Martinez            11 North Crawford                 32:03.5 10:20 
     37   24 8399 Cora Fritz               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:31.3 10:29 
     38      8492 Belle Cummuta            12 Prairie du Chien               33:28.5 10:47 
     39      8419 Josefine Jaynes          10 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:36.8 10:50 
     40      8553 Leah Underwood           12 Riverdale                      33:56.8 10:56 
     41   25 8474 Grace Corlis             11 North Crawford                 34:30.5 11:07 
     42      8594 Rachel Hessling          12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  34:51.3 11:14 
     43      8497 Kendall Hill             09 Prairie du Chien               35:20.6 11:23 
     44   26 8527 Alison Stolzman          10 Richland Center/Ithaca         35:29.7 11:26 
     45      8454 Amber Greene             11 New Lisbon                     35:34.3 11:27 
     46   27 8401 Gracie Rockwell          10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:59.8 11:36 
     47      8502 Regan Kramer             09 Prairie du Chien               36:28.1 11:45 
     48      8494 Harlee Eastman           10 Prairie du Chien               37:40.8 12:08 
     49      8518 Therese Honer            11 Richland Center/Ithaca         37:40.9 12:08 
     50   28 8402 Haylee Vavricka          10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            39:21.1 12:40 
     51   29 8637 Truc Phan                12 Wauzeka-Steuben                40:12.8 12:57 
     52   30 8482 Will Supassara           11 North Crawford                 49:51.3 16:03 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    20  Prairie du Chien                      (23:06.7  115:33.2 0:40.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Ella Hein                 11 22:50.1
  2      3  Karly Jaynes              10 22:51.5
  3      4  Amber Huser               11 23:09.0
  4      5  Greta Hein                09 23:11.6
  5      6  Meg Katzung               09 23:31.0
  6   (  9) Jayden Jenks              09 26:55.3
  7   ( 13) Faith Dillman             11 28:25.5
  
  2.    60  Richland Center/Ithaca                (27:30.0  137:30.0 4:13.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Alicia Brisbois           12 25:09.8
  2      8  Megan Brisbois            11 25:59.9
  3     12  Veronica Carpenter        11 28:06.5
  4     16  Anne Schulze              11 28:50.6
  5     17  Lauren Johnson            10 29:23.2
  6   ( 18) Monica Rocha-Bartole      12 29:43.0
  7   ( 26) Alison Stolzman           10 35:29.7
  
  3.    74  North Crawford                        (29:01.1  145:05.512:09.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            09 22:21.4
  2     10  Norah O'Brien             11 27:31.6
  3     15  Katie Schellhorn          10 28:38.5
  4     23  Sara Martinez             11 32:03.5
  5     25  Grace Corlis              11 34:30.5
  6   ( 30) Will Supassara            11 49:51.3
  
  4.    93  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (31:24.5  157:02.312:21.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Allison Oswald            12 27:51.1
  2     14  Cherish Marfilius         11 28:27.9
  3     19  Haley Atkinson            11 30:09.4
  4     20  Molly Asleson             12 30:21.1
  5     29  Truc Phan                 12 40:12.8
  
  5.   122  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (33:54.3  169:31.1 8:54.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Sam McLeer                10 30:26.2
  2     22  Jamie Dilley              12 31:12.7
  3     24  Cora Fritz                10 32:31.3
  4     27  Gracie Rockwell           10 35:59.8
  5     28  Haylee Vavricka           10 39:21.1

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 09, Madeline Wainwright 09, Paige Britzman 09

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson 11, Molly Wiese 11, Amber Greene 11

Seneca                               
           Maxine Grover 09

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Tahmara Hendrickson 09, Alina Bass 12, Josefine Jaynes 10

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 09, Leah Underwood 12
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                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8517 Alyssa Gander            8 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:03.3  6:32 
      2 8412 Anelise Egge             8 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:25.1  6:43 
      3 8424 Ellie Vielhaber          8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:52.1  7:27 
      4 8414 Lilly Geary              7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:00.5  7:31 
      5 8522 Rachel Kaszubski         8 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:17.4  7:39 
      6 8509 Keely Breininger         7 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:35.2  7:48 
      7 8547 Alyssa Husker            7 Riverdale                      15:37.3  7:49 
      8 8411 Allison Culver           7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:44.1  7:53 
      9 8469 Sarah Bransky            6 North Crawford                 15:45.4  7:53 
     10 8525 Clara Schmidt            7 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:46.0  7:53 
     11 8516 Hady Emma                6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:49.7  7:55 
     12 8415 Colene Grefe             8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:58.5  8:00 
     13 8613 Aaliyah Fox              7 Viroqua Middle School          16:10.4  8:06 
     14 8418 Autumn Jacks             6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:16.2  8:09 
     15 8611 Amelia Declercq          7 Viroqua Middle School          16:19.9  8:10 
     16 8413 Hailey Gander            6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:27.7  8:14 
     17 8472 Agnes Carstens           5 North Crawford                 16:40.4  8:21 
     18 8512 Mira Carpenter           7 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:43.6  8:22 
     19 8519 Emma Johnson             8 Richland Center/Ithaca         16:47.5  8:24 
     20 8420 Daija McNamer            6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:52.3  8:27 
     21 8422 Selena Parr              6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:26.3  8:44 
     22 8610 Mara Anderson            7 Viroqua Middle School          17:39.3  8:50 
     23 8617 Abi Wileman              8 Viroqua Middle School          18:08.0  9:04 
     24 8423 Lauryn Sumwalt           6 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:27.8  9:14 
     25 8478 Annie O'Brien            7 North Crawford                 18:44.0  9:22 
     26 8544 Gracie Anderson          7 Riverdale                      18:48.9  9:25 
     27 8612 Abby Diehl               8 Viroqua Middle School          18:49.0  9:25 
     28 8569 Alice Palamaruk          6 Royall                         18:50.0  9:25 
     29 8615 Kadience Larry           7 Viroqua Middle School          18:55.5  9:28 
     30 8471 Faye Brassington         8 North Crawford                 19:03.8  9:32 
     31 8546 Ellie Hudson             6 Riverdale                      19:19.6  9:40 
     32 8481 Emily Schmidt            7 North Crawford                 19:27.1  9:44 
     33 8475 Presley Frandrup         7 North Crawford                 19:47.3  9:54 
     34 8521 Amelia Johnsrud          8 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:52.4  9:57 
     35 8523 Kim Lux                  8 Richland Center/Ithaca         20:40.6 10:21 
     36 8616 Anika Nemes              7 Viroqua Middle School          21:01.1 10:31 
     37 8552 Samantha Schlehlein      6 Riverdale                      22:37.9 11:19 
     38 8545 Hannah Hinkle            6 Riverdale                      22:48.4 11:25 
     39 8568 Taylor Knoepke           8 Royall                         23:42.0 11:51 
     40 8470 Alisha Brassington       6 North Crawford                 28:44.3 14:23 
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